August 26, 2022

RFI22/23-X Kami

Opened: August 26, 2022

The District will recognize ami Limited claim to be a Sole Source Provider

Kami Limited



Notable Inc 8605 Santa Monica Blvd, PMB 57387 West Hollywood California 90069-4109 USA

sales@kamiappp.com

24th June 2022

To whom it may concern,

This letter has been written to confirm that is a sole source product. Kami is an application created by Kami Limited (New Zealand). The cloud-based subscription service is exclusively developed, maintained, sold and distributed by Kami Limited and its wholly-owned subsidiary in the United States.

Kami Limited maintains all copyright privileges for their products and these products must be purchased directly from the company. There are no licensed agents or dealers authorized to represent these products in the USA. And no division of Kami has any right of sublicense to make a similar or competing product.

Kami is a cloud-based document viewer and annotation tool for browsers. We also provide an extension that can be installed to Chrome browser2hamed product because of exclusive di

If you desire additional information, please contact me at +1 (415) 670 9593 or email sales@kamiapp.com

Sincerely,

Bob Drummond Exec Chairman